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Name E-mail ext
Accounts Payable, Connie Valencia 329

Accounts Receivable, Danielle Newman 341

Administrative Assistant, CBO/HR, Alicia Valdovinos 345

Administrative Assistant, Curriculum Director, April Haren 307

Administrative Assistant, Educational Services Director, Amy Havens 303

Behavior Analyst, Leigh Ann Van Cleave 344
Bilingual Office Assistant, Ingrid Carrillo 315

Budget Technician, Deanna Sanders 343

Chief Business Official, Alejandra Garibay 345/311
Director of Curriculum, Claudia Del Toro-Anguiano 307/306
Director of Educational Services, Kuljeet Nijjar 303/304
District Office Clerk II, Jennifer Giordano 331

District Office Clerk Il, Susan Padilla 338

Environmental Outdoor Education Coordinator, Bill Beckett
Executive Assistant to Superintendent, Kauai Bock 308

Expanded Learning District Coordinator, Lori Jones 332
Fiscal Services Supervisor, Brenda Bachmann 317
Food & Nutrition District Clerk, Kathryn Flores 321

Food & Nutrition Supervisor, Nicholas Svoboda 320
Human Resources (HR) Coordinator, Stephanie Semas 316

Information Systems Technician, Kristine Baptista 330

Payroll Technician (Payroll A-L), Susan Pamplona 319

Payroll Technician (Payroll M-Z), Meredith Ramirez 318

Personnel Technician, Irma Garcia 305

Purchasing Technician, Tiffany Rich 333

Special Education Program Specialist, Stephanie Gutierrez 339
Superintendent, Lois Yount 308
Technology Assistant, Trevor Papineau 337

Technology Assistant, Michael Washabaugh 334

Technology Coordinator, Minh Do 325
Transportation Clerk, Liz Sailors 209-744-524

2
Transportation Dispatcher, Ashley Beckwith 209-744-524

3
Transportation Instructor/Dispatcher, Lisa Mestayer 209-744-524

4
Transportation Supervisor, Michelle Trujillo 209-744-524

5
Warehouse & Delivery, David Myers 323

Vendor Payments, Employee Reimbursements

Attendance, Cash Deposits, Student Council Deposits, Invoicing, Developer Fees

Human Resources (HR), Employee Time Accounting

CAASP, ELPAC, District Assessments, Adaptive Assessments, Curriculum Coaches, PAR

Special Education, Child Welfare and Attendance (SARB, Expulsions, Inter-district, Foster)

Reception, Registrations, Translations

Budgets, Requisitions including Student Council, Travel, Reimbursements

BFLC, Custodial Support, Expanded Learning, Technology, Website

Curriculum, Groundskeeping Support, Superintendent, Transportation Support

Administrator/Secretary Support, Board of Education, Board Policy, Intra-district,
Conflict-of-Interest

Food Services, Student Accounts

Credentials, Employee Risk Management, Leaves, Benefits, Course Approval, Workers Comp.

Student Information System (SIS) CALPADS

Employment Verification, Employee Contracts, Employee Leaves

Employee Attendance, Payroll Deductions, Employee benefits, Employee Tax Shelter

Classified Support, Frontline, Job Postings, EdJoin

Purchasing, Curriculum, Maintenance & Operations Support

Software Installation, Network Support and Trouble Shooting

Software Installation, Network Support and Trouble Shooting

Transportation Support

Bus Dispatch, Transportation

Deliveries, Shipping, Receiving

cvalencia@galt.k12.ca.us

dnewman@galt.k12.ca.us

avaldovinos@galt.k12.ca.us

aharen@galt.k12.ca.us

ahavens@galt.k12.ca.us

lvancleave@galt.k12.ca.us

dsanders@galt.k12.ca.us

agaribay@galt.k12.ca.us
cdeltoro@galt.k12.ca.us
knijjar@galt.k12.ca.us
jgiordano@galt.k12.ca.us

spadilla@galt.k12.ca.us

wbeckett@galt.k12.ca.us
kbock@galt.k12.ca.us

ljones@galt.k12.ca.us
bbachmann@galt.k12.ca.us
kflores@galt.k12.ca.us

nsvoboda@galt.k12.ca.us
ssemas@galt.k12.ca.us

kbaptista@galt.k12.ca.us

spamplona@galt.k12.ca.us

mramirez@galt.k12.ca.us

igarcia@galt.k12.ca.us

trich@galt.k12.ca.us

sgutierrez@galt.k12.ca.us
superintendent@galt.k12.ca.us
tpapineau@galt.k12.ca.us

mwashabaugh@galt.k12.ca.us

mdo@galt.k12.ca.us
lsailors@galt.k12.ca.us

abeckwith@galt.k12.ca.us

lmestayer@ghsd.k12.ca.us

mtrujillo@galt.k12.ca.us

dmyers@galt.k12.ca.us

icarrillo@galt.k12.ca.us
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